CALL 610-275-4453            |            DUFFCO.COM            |            INFO@DUFFCO.COM
PORTABLE EXCHANGE TANKS
The portable,
easy-to-change
vessel for light
commercial water
treatment applications.
Eliminate downtime and hassles

Working PSI: 125 psi
Maximum Temperature: 100°F
Typical DC Current: 35mA
Typical Lumen Output: Green 80 mcd
 Red 200 mcd
CALL 610-275-4453            |            DUFFCO.COM            |            INFO@DUFFCO.COM
RESLITE®
Should not be used as the primary indicator for critical or medical applications.
Resilite®
RESILITES®
ORDER
NUMBER
DESCRIPTION
QTY
PER CTN
R7031-10K 120V 10K ohm•cm 1⁄2” 1
R7031-20K 120V 20K ohm•cm 1⁄2” 1
R7031-50K 120V 50K ohm•cm 1⁄2” 1
R7031-200K 120V 200K ohm•cm 1⁄2” 1
R7031-500K 120V 500K ohm•cm 1⁄2” 1
R7031-1MEG 120V 1 Meg ohm•cm 1⁄2” 1
R7046-10K 120V 10K ohm•cm 3⁄4” 1
R7046-20K 120V 20K ohm•cm 3⁄4” 1
R7046-50K 120V 50K ohm•cm 3⁄4” 1
R7046-200K 120V 200K ohm•cm 3⁄4” 1
R7046-500K 120V 500K ohm•cm 3⁄4” 1
R7046-1MEG 120V 1 Meg ohm•cm 3⁄4” 1
ORDER INFORMATION
The RA201 890 Plastic Distributor Head is
designed for installation of a 1⁄2” Resilite in